
Date Prayer Intentions Day

Wednesday, February 18, 2026  Ash Wednesday

Thursday, February 19, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Friday, February 20, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Saturday, February 21, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Sunday, February 22, 2026  1st Sunday of Lent

Monday, February 23, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Tuesday, February 24, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Wednesday, February 25, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Thursday, February 26, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Friday, February 27, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Saturday, February 28, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Sunday, March 01, 2026  2nd Sunday of Lent

Monday, March 02, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Tuesday, March 03, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Wednesday, March 04, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Thursday, March 05, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Friday, March 06, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Saturday, March 07, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Sunday, March 08, 2026  3rd Sunday of Lent

Monday, March 09, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Tuesday, March 10, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Wednesday, March 11, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Thursday, March 12, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Friday, March 13, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Saturday, March 14, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Sunday, March 15, 2026  4th Sunday of Lent (Laetare Sunday)



Monday, March 16, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Tuesday, March 17, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Wednesday, March 18, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Thursday, March 19, 2026  St. Joseph, Spouse of the BVM

Friday, March 20, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Saturday, March 21, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Sunday, March 22, 2026  5th Sunday of Lent

Monday, March 23, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Tuesday, March 24, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Wednesday, March 25, 2026  Annunciation of the Lord

Thursday, March 26, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Friday, March 27, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Saturday, March 28, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Sunday, March 29, 2026  Palm Sunday of the Lord’s Passion

Monday, March 30, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Tuesday, March 31, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Wednesday, April 01, 2026  Lenten Weekday

Thursday, April 02, 2026  Holy Thursday

Friday, April 03, 2026  Good Friday

Saturday, April 04, 2026  Easter Vigil

Sundau+A2:C48, April 05, 2026  Easter

 


